The total amount to be paid by the COUNTY under this Contract for all services and materials shall not exceed a total 

Contract amount of TWENTY MILLION, NINE HUNDRED AND THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND, EIGHT 
HUNDRED AND. SEVENTY DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($2019371870.00) OVER A THREE-YEAR 
PERIOD, OF WHICH SIX MILLION, NINE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY-NINE THOUSAND, TWO 
HUNDRED AND NINETY DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS ($6,979,290.00) IS BUDGETED IN 
FISCAL YEAR 2025 WITH AN ANTICIPATED ANNUAL ALLOCATION OF SIX MILLION, NINE HUNDRED 
AND SEVENTY-NINE THOUSAND, TWO HUNDRED AND NINETY DOLLARS AND ZERO CENTS 
($6,979,290.00) TO BE BUDGETED IN EACH SUBSEQUENT FISCAL YEAR FOR THE TERM OF 
THIS CONTRACT. 

The AGENCY will bill the COUNTY on a monthly basis, or as otherwise provided, at the amounts set forth in EXHIBIT 

B for services rendered toward the completion of the Scope of Work.